
15-Apr 16-Apr 17-Apr 18-Apr 19-Apr 20-Apr 21-Apr

Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2

North Gym South Gym North Gym South Gym North Gym South Gym North Gym South Gym North Gym South Gym North Gym South Gym North Gym South Gym

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

**Gym Schedule is subject to change, due to events, weather, and programming Last Updated: 4/15/2024

There could be frequent adjustments to the gym schedule.

CLOSED

Pickleball

1:30-3:00pm

CLOSEDFOR 

BASKETBALL

Open Gym

3:45-8:50

CLOSED

3:15-6:30pm

12:00-1:30pm

Advanced

Advanced Level Play

12:45-3:30pm

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

5:00am-10:30am

Open GymOpen Gym Open Gym

5:00am-9:30am

Open Gym

9:45am-10:30am

5:00am-10:15am 5:00am-11:45pm

Open Gym

10:45-12pm

10:45am-11:30am

Silver Sneakers

Classic

Open Gym

Silver Sneakers

Classic

Open Gym

10:45-11:55am

5:00am-9:30am

CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED

FOR

CATALYST

CHURCH

Open Gym

12:15-4:50pm

April 15 - 21, 2024

GYM SCHEDULE
White Bear Lake Area YMCA

CLOSED CLOSED

Saturday SundayFriday

LEAGUE

Pickleball

Chair Yoga

10:30am-11:15am

12:00-1:30pmPAID Imtermediate

Lessons

LESSONS

Beginner

Pickleball
12:00-1:30pm

9:45am-10:30am

Advanced

Pickleball

PAID BEGINNER

Pickleball

Open Gym

Open Gym

LEAGUE

Open Gym

CLOSED

FOR

GIRLS

BASKETBALL

Advanced

CLOSED

FOR

BOYS

BASKETBALL

LEAGUE

3:15-8:50 pm

1:30-3:00pmBeginner Level Play

2:15-3:15 pm

3:30-5:30pm

GAMES

1:30-3:00pm

Pickleball

Open Gym

Pickleball

Beginner

Pickleball

Beginner

Silver Sneakers Circuit

11:30am-12:20pm

Chair Yoga

7:00-4:50pm


