## White Bear Lake Area YMCA

## **GYM SCHEDULE**

April 15 - 21, 2024

16-Apr 15-Apr

17-Apr 18-Apr 19-Apr 20-Apr 21-Apr

	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday		Sunday		
	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	
	North Gym	South Gym	North Gym	South Gym	North Gym	South Gym	North Gym	South Gym	North Gym	South Gym	North Gym	South Gym	North Gym	South Gym	
5:00															
5:30											CLOSED		CLOSED		
6:00															
6:30	5:00am-9:30am		5:00am-10:15am		5:00am-9:30am		5:00am-11:45pm		5:00am-10:30am						
7:00 7:30	Open Gym		Open Gym		Open Gym		Open Gym		Open Gym						
8:00	open dym		open dym		open dym		Open		open dym						
8:30													CLO:	SED	
9:00													FOR CATALYST CHURCH		
9:30	9:45am-10:30am				9:45am-10:30am										
10:00	Silver Sneakers				Silver Sneakers										
10:30	Classic		10:30am-11:15am		Classic			10:45am-11:30am Silver Sneakers Circuit		10:45am-11:30am					
11:00	Open Gym		Chair Yoga		Open Gym					kers Circuit					
11:30	10:45-12pm				10:45-11:55am						Open Gym 7:00-4:50pm				
12:00	PAID BEGINNER		Beginner		Beginner		J	Beginner 11:30am-12:20pm							
12:30	LESSONS		Pickleball		Pickleball			leball	Chair Yoga						
1:00	PAID Imtermediate		12:00-1:30pm		12:00-1:30pm			1:30pm					Open Gym 12:15-4:50pm		
1:30	Lessons		Advanced		Advanced			anced	Pickleball						
2:00	Pickleball		Pickleball		Pickleball			ickleball Advanced Level F		*					
2:30	Beginner Level Play		1:30-3:00pm		1:30-3:00pm		1:30-3	3:00pm	12:45-3:30pm						
3:00	2:15-3:	:15 pm													
3:30	0	Cum													
4:00	Open Gym				Open Gym 3:15-6:30pm										
4:30	3:30-5:30pm														
5:00 5:30															
6:00	CLO:	SED	Open	Gvm											
6:30	FC		3:15-8:	·	CLO	ISED	CLC	OSED	Open	Gvm					
7:00	ВО		3.13-8.	.50 piii	FC			OR .	3:45-		CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
7:30	BASKE				GIF			ETBALL			CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	SLOSED	
8:00	LEAC					TBALL		GUE							
8:30					LEA	GUE		MES							
9:00							,								

<sup>\*\*</sup>Gym Schedule is subject to change, due to events, weather, and programming There could be frequent adjustments to the gym schedule.

Last Updated: 4/15/2024